SMITHVILLE ALL-SPORTS BOOSTER CLUB

2023-2024 Membership Drive

The Smithville All-Sports Booster Club is a non-profit organization that supports all athletic programs from 7th through 12th grade. During the past several years the Booster Club has purchased team uniforms, sports equipment, and helped with the track expansion and weight room projects. In addition the All-Sports Booster Club awards scholarships to graduating seniors whose families are active Booster Club members. Only through the continued support of you and the community are we able to continue to provide for our Smithville athletes.

We thank you for assisting the Booster Club with our membership drive and we look forward to supporting the Green Local School District athletic programs.

PLEASE INDICA	TE YOUR PATRON LEVEL (level will be designated in the program):
_	\$25 Hammer Membership
_	\$50 Anvil Membership
_	\$75 Smithie Strong Membership
PLEASE PRINT	ayment type: Cash Check Venmo
	ke it to appear in the program:
Please complete the fo	ollowing:
NAME	<u> </u>
ADDRESS	
EMAIL ADDRESS _	<u> </u>
Make checks payable payment scan the (to: SMITHVILLE ALL-SPORTS BOOSTER CLUB or for Venmo (R code: @smithiesasb venmo

Complete form & mail with your membership contribution to:

SMITHVILLE ALL-SPORTS BOOSTER CLUB P. O. BOX 234 **SMITHVILLE, OH 44677**

*Paid memberships received by **August 5, 2023** will appear as a contributor in the Fall and Winter Sports Programs. If received **AFTER August 5, 2023**, your name will only appear in the Winter Program.

Questions? Email: smithvilleallsportsboosters@gmail.com